
TODAY’S PRIORITY

1.
Estimate

ADDITIONAL TASKS

2.

3.

4.

5.

NOTES BREAK IDEAS/TASKS

What will you improve tomorrow?
PRODUCTIVITY REVIEW

6.

7.

8.

What must you complete to feel a sense of accomplishment?

List your remaining tasks in order of priority.

PRODUCTIVITY
RATING Pomodoros co
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Total estim
ate

For more pomodoro goodness, visit www.focusboosterapp.com

focus booster

Pomodoro sessions completed
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